WILLOW CREEK SWIM AND TENNIS ASSOCIATION
Budgeting and Spending

TOWN HALL Sept 3, 2025




BUDGET CREATION

HOW, WHEN, AND DO THEY MATTER?

Budgets are important guidelines and our expectations for spending

Fiscal Calendarization:
* April1-March 31 - All budgets are approved by the Board. By our governing documents,

ANe m Nave a pudeget approvedad ) da petore the Annual Meeting in Ap » 0




BUDGET CREATION

YOY BUDGET COMPARISON

GL Code Fiscal Year April 1 - March 31

REVENUE

Owner Assessments-
3000 Civic 9,072 § 9,072 9,000 % 36 10,002 §% 7,177
3001 Owner Assessment-Club| $ 149,518 § 149,518 155,923 § 162, 170,471 $ 184,311

TOTAL INCOME 155,790 § 156,090 163,098 $ 169,556 176,111 $ 186,851




YOY BUDGET COMPARISON

Fiscal Year April 1 - March 31
REVENUE I N D D D e

Owner Assessments-

Civic $ 9072 § 9072 $ 9,000 § 9367 $§ 10,002 $ 7,177
Owner Assessment-Club| $§ 149518 § 149518 § 155923 § 162,889 § 170,471 §$ 184,311
TOTALINCOME ~ |$ 155790 § 156,090 $ 163,098 $ 169,556 § 176,111 $ 186,851

FEXPENSES

ADMINISTRATIVE

Insurance 6,500 % 12,136 $ 13,500 %

Management Expense 8,112 % 8,112 § 8,500 %

Legal Fees 2,000 % 3,500 § 3,500 $
4

7,500
35,940

ocial Committee 3,000 % 5,000 § 7.000
OTAL ADMINISTRATIVE 21,521 § 31,089 % 24,640




~EATTON

GROUNDS & LANDSCAPING
029 Grounds Maintenance 3,630 § 5,500 5500 $ 5,500 6,000
030 Grounds Contract 9,600 % 9,600 11,600 % 19,000 20,500
TOTAL GROUNDS &

NDSCAPING 19,920 % 22,134 24,150 §$ 31,034 33,648
ECREATION

ool Contract 35,000 % 37,500 42,000 § 00,320 58,000
ool Repairs - 5 - - 5 - 2.000
ool Area Maintenance 6,000 § 5,000 5,000 § 5,000 5,000
OTAL RECREATION 44315 % 45,6815 50,315 § 61,135 68,015
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GROUNDS & LANDSCAPING
2029 Grounds Maintenance
2030 Grounds Contract
TOTAL GROUNMNDS &
LANDSCAPING
RECREATION
Pool Contract
Pool Repairs
Pool Area Maintenance

TOTAL RECREATION
UTILITIES

Electric

Water & Sewer
Trash/Recycling
Phone

TOTAL UTILITIES
TOTAL OPERATING
EXPENSES




MET OPERATING INCOME
(LOSS) 45,409 $% 29,427 $ 28,168 $ 14,947 % 5,708 $ 13,558

] 2020 | 2021 | 2022 | 2023 | 2024 | 2025 |
 [**RESERVES |

9000 Transfer to reserves

$

**TOTALRESERVES | $
I 0 ¢ 0 5§

$

$

45409 § 29427 § 28,168 § 14,947 § 5708 §
45409 § 29427 § 28,168 $ 14947 § (14,002) $

155790 $ 156,090 % 163,098 $ 169556 $ 156,311 $ 173,293
$ - § - 5 - $ 19800 $ 13,558

**TOTAL EXPENSES

TOTAL INCOME (LOSS)




ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

YOY ACTUALS COMPARISON
GL Code Fiscal Year April 1 - March 31

REVENUE
3000 Ohwhner Asse ents- Civic 3 8,968 1472 8,229 9,423

3001 Owner Assessment - Club $ 145,839 156,002 160,849 170,340

TOTAL REVENUE $ 155,654 163,926 172,161 161,244

TOTAL OTHER REVENUE $ 1,004 145 242 813

TOTAL INCOME $ 156,657 164,071 172,404 162,057




YOY ACTUALS COMPARISON

GL Code Description Fiscal Year April 1 - March 31
2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

REVENUE

3000 Owner Assessments- Civic 3 8968 3% 7472 § 8529 % 9,423

3001 Owner Assessment - Club $ 145839 $ 156,002 $ 160,849 $ 170,340
TOTAL REVENUE $ 155654 $ 163926 $ 172,161 $§ 181,244
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE 3 1,004 % 145 § 242§ 813
TOTALINCOME $ 156657 $ 164071 $ 172404 $ 182,057 2.6%
ADMINISTRATIVE

4010 Insurance 3 1,590 § 1,027 § 121 § 9,514

4020 Management Expense 3 6,760 § 6,084 § 8368 $ 8,835

4030 Legal Fees 3 3601 % 2125 § 3677 § 2,665

4400 Social Committee 3 4,192 § 7.263 % 6,176 § 2,799
TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE 3 18,398 5§ 17,327 § 20,955 § 24,419 64.3%




ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

I 202 | 202

GROUNDS & LANDSCAPING
Grounds Maintenance 1,365 8,330

5030 8,000 20,258
TOTAL GROUNDS & LANDSCAPING 16,124 30,222

RECREATION
6000 28,957 30,828

Pool Area Maintenance 4,375 649

TOTAL RECREATION 34,463 31,477




GROUNDS & LANDSCAPING

Grounds Maintenance

Grounds Contract

TOTAL GROUNDS & LANDSCAPING

RECREATION

Pool Contract

Pool Area Maintenance

TOTAL RECREATION

UTILITIES

Electric

Water & Sewer

Trash/Recycling

Phone

TOTAL UTILITIES




GROUNDS & LANDSCAPING

Grounds Maintenance

Grounds Contract

TOTAL GROUNDS & LANDSCAPING

RECREATION

Pool Contract

Pool Area Maintenance

TOTAL RECREATION

UTILITIES

Electric

Water & Sewer

Trash/Recycling

Phone

8,330
20,258
30,222

30,828
649
31,477

10,799
7,093
991
3,423

9,930
17,140
32,078

26,670
7,795
65,954

12,625
1,881
995
2,993

2,313
21,158
31,188

27,728
3,128
69,833

11,097
7,975
bdb
3,109

TOTAL UTILITIES

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

22,306

101,331

16,494

141,073

22,826

158,269




ACTUAL EXPENDITURES

MET OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) 00,802 62,740 1,331 32,681

I S
I .- 0% 6 o

Transfer to reserves 21,126 14,706 22,421

(Y
. |**TOTALRESERVES 23 578 16,706 2,393
| |**TOTAL EXPENSES 95,855 124,910 157, 160,662

TOTAL INCOME (LOSS) 60,5802 39,161 14,62, 21,393




WILLOW CREEK SWIM AND TENNIS ASSOCIATION
Budgeting and Spending

TOWN HALL Sept 3, 2025
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